	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  K > KBS-27DA-5C-105
	KBS-27DA-5C-105 (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            KBS-27DA-5C-105
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 4.6KHZ 27MM
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzer Elements, Piezo Benders
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 KBS-27DA-5C-105 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    KBS-27DA-5C-105  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1590XXLG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.72X4.77X1.55" GREY
J2CE7521-10 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 75A 240V 10FT CABLE
59-012-1M TPI (Test Products Int)  CABLE MOLDED RG59/U 12"
PT86NN Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 6' NM NM
0151670300 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 14 CKTS LGT 152
5-846977-5 TE Connectivity  LGH 1L CATH LEAD MLD
C1BXS-6036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR60S/AE60M/X
H3AAS-6406M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC64S/AE64M/HSC64S
3896/100 3M  CABLE 100COND RND-JKT FLAT .025"
882210 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 22AWG 10COND 1K'
3248 SL005 Alpha Wire  3248 SLATE 100 FT
86606CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 24AWG SLATE 500'
1855/19 WS005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHT/GRY 100'
5875 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG ORANGE 100'
SLCT-YL Panduit Corp  CABLE TAG S LAM YLW 3X1.31" 25PK
PLT1M-M7 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI PURPLE 3.9"
F221V3/64 RD103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 RED 25X4'
1013180:PNKT Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
PW50F-T Panduit Corp  PANWRAP 0.5"X200' NAT
170-03158 HellermannTyton  BSNMX185B NOMEX GRN .13 SLV
FSN0.38SV Techflex  FLEXO SHIELD 3/8" SILVER 328'
R11-2-1.00A-B06EV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 1A ROCKER
UPG66-21616-16 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK111-29753-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W12X-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
2-6500-P10-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 28VDC
FLSR035.TXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE DUAL ELEMENT T-LAG 35A 600V
170M6698 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1000A 1100V 3FU/115 AR CU
03266.25HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB 6.25A CART
0251005.PF001L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 5A 125V AXIAL
2027-30-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
P6SMB550CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 495VWM 760VC SMD
SMBJP6KE27CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC SMBJ
TGL41-75A-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC MELF
SM6S11AHE3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO218AB
SZMMBZ15VAWT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 12VWM 21VC SC703
30KPA144CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 144VWM 223.2VC P600
MXSMCG24AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AB
MRT100KP160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 315VC CASE5A
V20E175PL2T1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 10KA DISC 20MM
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  keywords
	    	KBS-27DA-5C-105
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  AVX Corporation
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  pdf
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  datasheet
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  price
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  distributor
	electronic components KBS-27DA-5C-105
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  Audio Products
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  Buzzer Elements, Piezo Benders
	KBS-27DA-5C-105  BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 4.6KHZ 27MM
	KBS-27DA-5C-105
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .